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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z SINGLES
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 VERN TAYLOR 38 S001 38 226 279 279 278 248 805 805 1
2 DARION KATYNSKI 14 S001 44 233 279 279 258 243 780 780 2
3 JOHN GREGORY 13 S001 30 232 290 259 227 290 776 776 3
4 TIM JONES 31 S002 37 227 299 237 299 227 763 763 4
5 JOSHUA VASQUEZ 32 S002 32 218 266 238 266 256 760 760 5
6 DAVE LACHANCE 11 S001 26 210 264 237 264 230 731 731 6
7 MIKE BREFELD 14 S001 43 207 300 209 300 222 731 731 6
8 JOHN PRICE 22 S001 12 228 246 246 228 233 707 707 8
9 MARC CHAPPO 33 S002 39 204 268 190 247 268 705 705 9

10 BRIAN HENSLEY 38 S001 38 211 246 225 233 246 704 704 10
11 MATT KNAPP 11 S001 26 225 256 202 238 256 696 696 11
12 JEFFREY CAMP 8 S001 22 177 300 201 300 194 695 695 12
13 MIKE EARLS 11 S001 25 203 257 188 257 247 692 692 13
14 ADAM PUSZAK 28 S002 42 199 241 241 231 217 689 689 14
15 CASEY CONNORS 35 S001 45 219 243 225 243 217 685 685 15
16 BETH PRANCKUNAS 38 S001 37 207 246 245 246 193 684 684 16
17 JIM TRAXLER 8 S001 22 208 247 227 210 247 684 684 16
18 FIDEL CONDE 3 S001 15 202 243 243 243 198 684 684 16
19 LEONARD PERKINS 32 S002 31 216 258 258 256 169 683 683 19
20 MIKE BEDOCK 33 S002 40 217 237 237 235 208 680 680 20
21 BARRY KOVACH 11 S001 25 215 256 256 222 201 679 679 21
22 BILL WURSTNER 19 S001 33 225 237 237 214 226 677 677 22
23 JOSH TRUMAN 22 S001 11 227 257 257 220 200 677 677 22
24 RICK PARSCHEN 14 S001 43 243 235 225 214 235 674 674 24
25 JAMES MONHART 17 S002 45 206 253 253 227 192 672 672 25
26 DEWEY JUSTICE 28 S002 41 205 244 244 244 183 671 671 26
27 RUFUS BIGGINS 27 S001 30 218 236 233 199 236 668 668 27
28 MARK FRAZIER 22 S001 40 220 243 210 243 213 666 666 28
29 AMANDA MORROW 19 S001 34 224 245 245 193 226 664 664 29
30 JASON FEIST 3 S001 15 210 230 223 210 230 663 663 30
31 JASON SPRUNGL 40 S001 11 201 227 208 225 227 660 660 31
32 ALEX PIWOWAR 1 S001 45 206 231 195 231 223 649 649 32
33 RJ PRESUTTO 21 S002 38 225 247 247 192 210 649 649 32
34 CARLTON MORROW 18 S001 39 203 276 276 183 189 648 648 34
35 FELIX TORRES 19 S001 34 211 215 215 215 215 645 645 35
36 WILLIAM WINIARSKI 9 S001 24 210 257 206 257 181 644 644 36
37 CHRIS RAGNONI 36 S001 38 217 216 214 216 212 642 642 37
38 CHRIS HENNING 12 S001 27 230 227 200 214 227 641 641 38
39 JEFF MALONEY 7 S002 44 211 215 214 212 215 641 641 38
40 RYAN ADKINS 13 S001 29 180 244 234 160 244 638 638 40
41 DAVE QUILLIN 26 S001 19 212 224 221 191 224 636 636 41
42 KEVIN KALIZEWSKI 37 S002 34 215 233 193 210 233 636 636 41
43 KEITH KNARR 15 S001 32 207 215 215 214 203 632 632 43
44 TERRY CRIPPEN 44 S002 31 213 216 201 215 216 632 632 43
45 BOB TALLHAMER 25 S001 36 212 235 175 221 235 631 631 45
46 MATT SIMON 45 S002 36 222 232 169 232 226 627 627 46
47 JONATHAN BROZ 34 S001 41 201 212 211 212 203 626 626 47
48 BOBBY WRIGHT JR 7 S001 20 212 227 203 195 227 625 625 48
49 RYAN MARTIN 18 S001 40 223 226 214 184 226 624 624 49
50 SCOTT WHYEL 24 S001 43 202 230 230 223 171 624 624 49
51 STEVE GEARY 14 S001 44 215 247 247 180 191 618 618 51
52 FRANCISCO SLEPKO 15 S001 32 215 245 201 245 168 614 614 52
53 FAITH HAMILTON 19 S001 33 216 213 213 205 193 611 611 53
54 TIMOTHY KLENOTIC 9 S001 24 183 222 184 222 203 609 609 54
55 JAMES MOON 5 S001 13 204 233 233 174 201 608 608 55
56 AL FRAZIER 22 S001 39 225 236 236 191 180 607 607 56
57 HERB HADDERS 46 S002 37 185 211 206 190 211 607 607 56
58 MICHAEL OATES 30 S002 39 193 214 214 188 203 605 605 58
59 LEROY LADYZHENSKY 4 S001 17 205 201 200 201 201 602 602 59
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60 MATT BREISCH 8 S001 21 195 203 203 196 201 600 600 60
61 STEVE CLUTTER 16 S001 42 222 212 202 186 212 600 600 60
62 AUSTIN BALLESTERO 37 S002 33 216 238 199 161 238 598 598 62
63 ANDREA CARTER 21 S001 34 171 215 181 200 215 596 596 63
64 CHRIS GOERS 27 S001 29 209 200 199 200 195 594 594 64
65 GARY BURZ 36 S001 25 208 201 201 188 201 590 590 65
66 RYAN SMITH 16 S001 41 177 217 212 161 217 590 590 65
67 ADAM RUTH 45 S002 35 211 211 211 200 179 590 590 65
68 PETE SHULLICK 36 S001 37 223 224 159 205 224 588 588 68
69 WAYNE LOWTHER SR 29 S002 43 213 218 171 199 218 588 588 68
70 GEORGE PETRISKO 27 S001 27 198 223 205 223 159 587 587 70
71 BRANDON TARABEK 20 S001 11 227 212 212 173 199 584 584 71
72 MICHAEL TEMPLE 1 S001 46 197 208 208 185 189 582 582 72
73 ZACHARY BORER 9 S001 23 191 198 189 198 193 580 580 73
74 TOM TENCH 45 S002 35 209 215 215 165 200 580 580 73
75 TIM HUBER 2 S001 14 158 243 156 243 178 577 577 75
76 TOM WELLING 45 S002 36 215 206 177 192 206 575 575 76
77 CHARLES ZINGALIS 30 S002 42 198 208 185 181 208 574 574 77
78 MARISSA JONES 39 S001 32 166 194 187 194 192 573 573 78
79 VIC FEIST 3 S001 16 198 222 222 204 144 570 570 79
80 JUSTIN SPRUNGL 40 S001 12 177 244 244 180 145 569 569 80
81 MIKE SACRA 34 S001 42 189 232 206 232 129 567 567 81
82 CRAIG HENNING 12 S001 28 207 222 184 222 161 567 567 81
83 ALEX RIVERA 4 S001 17 173 212 212 172 182 566 566 83
84 DARREN CADIOU 10 S001 16 193 233 165 168 233 566 566 83
85 AUSTIN CATON 39 S001 31 209 213 213 182 170 565 565 85
86 KEITH CRIPPEN 13 S001 29 185 202 177 185 202 564 564 86
87 KEITH WATKINS 30 S002 40 153 235 179 150 235 564 564 86
88 KEVIN FONDALE 3 S001 16 214 190 189 190 182 561 561 88
89 COLBY HAMILTON 25 S001 35 186 247 161 247 153 561 561 88
90 JENNIFER TAYLOR 38 S001 37 196 223 223 173 164 560 560 90
91 VINCE CARTER 21 S002 37 207 209 158 209 193 560 560 90
92 JOSE RODRIGUEZ 5 S001 14 184 203 194 161 203 558 558 92
93 DANETTE YOUNKIN 7 S001 19 177 212 178 212 167 557 557 93
94 NATE WEIHROUCH 43 S002 45 180 221 221 165 171 557 557 93
95 GERALD ULLMAN 12 S001 27 196 221 221 166 164 551 551 95
96 RAY CUNNINGHAM 23 S001 24 156 196 171 181 196 548 548 96
97 CHARLES WASHINGTON JR 34 S001 42 212 223 151 170 223 544 544 97
98 PAUL BORON 35 S001 46 214 216 216 189 138 543 543 98
99 JERRY ELLIS 17 S002 46 189 196 168 196 179 543 543 98

100 MASON CRADDOCK 41 S002 33 187 199 199 193 146 538 538 100
101 NICK DIBLATTO 37 S002 33 220 191 185 191 160 536 536 101
102 VERN SMITH 15 S001 31 192 188 183 188 163 534 534 102
103 ERIC URBAN 25 S001 36 210 179 174 179 179 532 532 103
104 DIANA JONES 31 S002 38 180 222 138 172 222 532 532 103
105 WAYNE LOWTHER JR 29 S002 44 202 191 184 191 150 525 525 105
106 MICHAEL COLBERG 41 S002 34 188 200 174 147 200 521 521 106
107 KLINT LYONS 7 S002 43 180 200 180 141 200 521 521 106
108 ROBERT PUSZAK JR 28 S002 41 183 193 156 193 172 521 521 106
109 JOHN MILLER 23 S001 21 200 198 198 155 165 518 518 109
110 TONY UDOVICH 1 S001 46 175 181 171 181 166 518 518 109
111 RON WYNN 23 S001 23 186 173 170 169 173 512 512 111
112 MICHAEL HAYNES 18 S001 39 178 211 211 148 151 510 510 112
113 KRIS BONNETT 2 S001 14 142 184 160 165 184 509 509 113
114 JON McCASKEY 25 S001 35 165 200 138 200 171 509 509 113
115 DYLAN BURTZE 29 S002 43 207 236 236 135 136 507 507 115
116 CRYSTAL HAYNES 18 S001 40 170 189 189 171 142 502 502 116
117 ZACH KEENE 26 S001 19 176 182 150 182 168 500 500 117
118 BECKY ROOT 2 S001 13 166 191 140 191 161 492 492 118
119 ETHAN MILLER 23 S001 22 194 188 146 188 156 490 490 119
120 FRANK COUGHLIN 26 S001 20 188 177 159 177 154 490 490 119
121 TOM JOSEPH 12 S001 28 193 186 158 145 186 489 489 121
122 NICK SCHRAMM 43 S002 46 204 183 183 180 125 488 488 122
123 KOREE WHYEL 24 S001 44 207 189 169 189 127 485 485 123

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha HamiltonBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Samantha Hamilton03/23/25  4:42 pm  Page 2 of 6



ELYRIA OPEN 202503/23/25 Page 3

Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount

124 SHANNON PRICE 21 S001 33 193 186 150 186 147 483 483 124
125 CRAIG FELLING 46 S002 38 172 189 189 160 134 483 483 124
126 MIKE KRUPP 8 S001 21 171 175 131 175 171 477 477 126
127 EARL HEAD 34 S001 41 183 174 174 164 137 475 475 127
128 JOSHUA CLOUSE 10 S001 15 181 175 138 175 161 474 474 128
129 BRAD THWING 28 S002 42 194 176 127 160 176 463 463 129
130 BAILEY RIECK 42 S002 35 131 162 153 162 133 448 448 130
131 BRENDA SLEPKO 15 S001 31 177 161 145 161 136 442 442 131
132 JOANNA DEIDRICK 1 S001 45 137 185 132 185 121 438 438 132
133 MARIE ZINGALIS 30 S002 41 156 138 134 138 132 404 404 133
134 VIRGEL JOHNSON 43 S002 46 160 127 97 127 123 347 347 134
135 RACHEL SMITH 43 S002 45 93 125 125 94 106 325 325 135
136 SHAWN CANTERBURY 2 S001 13 117 112 89 99 112 300 300 136
137 JOHN GREGORY 44 S002 32 232 269 269 209 244 722 722 201
138 JOSHUA VASQUEZ 20 S001 12 218 257 191 257 235 683 683 202
139 DARION KATYNSKI 42 S002 36 233 222 203 221 222 646 646 203
140 TERRY CRIPPEN 13 S001 30 213 226 202 226 203 631 631 204
141 KEVIN KALIZEWSKI 36 S001 26 215 225 225 201 193 619 619 205
142 WILLIAM WINIARSKI 29 S002 44 210 255 255 169 186 610 610 206
143 GARY BURZ 37 S002 34 208 227 169 187 227 583 583 207
144 MARC CHAPPO 26 S001 20 204 243 243 159 163 565 565 208
145 MASON CRADDOCK 9 S001 23 187 205 205 192 115 512 512 209
146 MIKE BEDOCK 27 S001 28 217 177 177 155 175 507 507 210
147 TOM TENCH 4 S001 18 209 197 160 144 197 501 501 211
148 DEWEY JUSTICE 4 S001 18 205 160 159 158 160 477 477 212
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z SINGLES

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 JEFFREY CAMP 8 S001 22 177 300 300 201 300 194 695 127 822 822 1
2 VERN TAYLOR 38 S001 38 226 279 279 279 278 248 805 9 814 814 2
3 JOSHUA VASQUEZ 32 S002 32 218 266 266 238 266 256 760 28 788 788 3
4 MIKE BREFELD 14 S001 43 207 300 300 209 300 222 731 55 786 786 4
5 DARION KATYNSKI 14 S001 44 233 279 279 279 258 243 780 780 780 5
6 DAVE LACHANCE 11 S001 26 210 264 264 237 264 230 731 48 779 779 6
7 JOHN GREGORY 13 S001 30 232 290 290 259 227 290 776 776 776 7
8 TIM JONES 31 S002 37 227 299 299 237 299 227 763 7 770 770 8
9 MARC CHAPPO 33 S002 39 204 268 268 190 247 268 705 62 767 767 9

10 ADAM PUSZAK 28 S002 42 199 241 241 241 231 217 689 74 763 763 10
11 RYAN ADKINS 13 S001 29 180 244 244 234 160 244 638 120 758 758 11
12 MIKE EARLS 11 S001 25 203 257 257 188 257 247 692 64 756 756 12
13 FIDEL CONDE 3 S001 15 202 243 243 243 243 198 684 67 751 751 13
14 BRIAN HENSLEY 38 S001 38 211 246 246 225 233 246 704 45 749 749 14
15 TIM HUBER 2 S001 14 158 243 243 156 243 178 577 172 749 749 14
16 KEITH WATKINS 30 S002 40 153 235 235 179 150 235 564 184 748 748 16
17 BETH PRANCKUNAS 38 S001 37 207 246 246 245 246 193 684 55 739 739 17
18 ANDREA CARTER 21 S001 34 171 215 215 181 200 215 596 141 737 737 18
19 JIM TRAXLER 8 S001 22 208 247 247 227 210 247 684 52 736 736 19
20 DEWEY JUSTICE 28 S002 41 205 244 244 244 244 183 671 60 731 731 20
21 JASON SPRUNGL 40 S001 11 201 227 227 208 225 227 660 69 729 729 21
22 JAMES MONHART 17 S002 45 206 253 253 253 227 192 672 57 729 729 21
23 MARISSA JONES 39 S001 32 166 194 194 187 194 192 573 153 726 726 23
24 RAY CUNNINGHAM 23 S001 24 156 196 196 171 181 196 548 177 725 725 24
25 TIMOTHY KLENOTIC 9 S001 24 183 222 222 184 222 203 609 112 721 721 25
26 KRIS BONNETT 2 S001 14 142 184 184 160 165 184 509 211 720 720 26
27 RYAN SMITH 16 S001 41 177 217 217 212 161 217 590 127 717 717 27
28 LEONARD PERKINS 32 S002 31 216 258 258 258 256 169 683 33 716 716 28
29 BARRY KOVACH 11 S001 25 215 256 256 256 222 201 679 36 715 715 29
30 HERB HADDERS 46 S002 37 185 211 211 206 190 211 607 108 715 715 29
31 CARLTON MORROW 18 S001 39 203 276 276 276 183 189 648 64 712 712 31
32 JASON FEIST 3 S001 15 210 230 230 223 210 230 663 48 711 711 32
33 CASEY CONNORS 35 S001 45 219 243 243 225 243 217 685 26 711 711 32
34 JOHN PRICE 22 S001 12 228 246 246 246 228 233 707 4 711 711 32
35 MIKE BEDOCK 33 S002 40 217 237 237 237 235 208 680 31 711 711 32
36 MATT KNAPP 11 S001 26 225 256 256 202 238 256 696 12 708 708 36
37 ALEX PIWOWAR 1 S001 45 206 231 231 195 231 223 649 57 706 706 37
38 ALEX RIVERA 4 S001 17 173 212 212 212 172 182 566 136 702 702 38
39 JUSTIN SPRUNGL 40 S001 12 177 244 244 244 180 145 569 127 696 696 39
40 RUFUS BIGGINS 27 S001 30 218 236 236 233 199 236 668 28 696 696 39
41 JONATHAN BROZ 34 S001 41 201 212 212 211 212 203 626 69 695 695 41
42 MICHAEL OATES 30 S002 39 193 214 214 214 188 203 605 88 693 693 42
43 WILLIAM WINIARSKI 9 S001 24 210 257 257 206 257 181 644 48 692 692 43
44 SCOTT WHYEL 24 S001 43 202 230 230 230 223 171 624 67 691 691 44
45 FELIX TORRES 19 S001 34 211 215 215 215 215 215 645 45 690 690 45
46 MARK FRAZIER 22 S001 40 220 243 243 210 243 213 666 24 690 690 45
47 BILL WURSTNER 19 S001 33 225 237 237 237 214 226 677 12 689 689 47
48 KEITH KNARR 15 S001 32 207 215 215 215 214 203 632 55 687 687 48
49 JEFF MALONEY 7 S002 44 211 215 215 214 212 215 641 45 686 686 49
50 BAILEY RIECK 42 S002 35 131 162 162 153 162 133 448 237 685 685 50
51 DANETTE YOUNKIN 7 S001 19 177 212 212 178 212 167 557 127 684 684 51
52 MATT BREISCH 8 S001 21 195 203 203 203 196 201 600 84 684 684 51
53 JOSH TRUMAN 22 S001 11 227 257 257 257 220 200 677 7 684 684 51
54 DAVE QUILLIN 26 S001 19 212 224 224 221 191 224 636 43 679 679 54
55 AMANDA MORROW 19 S001 34 224 245 245 245 193 226 664 14 678 678 55
56 NATE WEIHROUCH 43 S002 45 180 221 221 221 165 171 557 120 677 677 56
57 RICK PARSCHEN 14 S001 43 243 235 235 225 214 235 674 674 674 57
58 BOB TALLHAMER 25 S001 36 212 235 235 175 221 235 631 43 674 674 57
59 CHRIS RAGNONI 36 S001 38 217 216 216 214 216 212 642 31 673 673 59
60 ZACHARY BORER 9 S001 23 191 198 198 189 198 193 580 93 673 673 59
61 KEITH CRIPPEN 13 S001 29 185 202 202 177 185 202 564 108 672 672 61
62 KEVIN KALIZEWSKI 37 S002 34 215 233 233 193 210 233 636 36 672 672 61
63 TERRY CRIPPEN 44 S002 31 213 216 216 201 215 216 632 40 672 672 61
64 JAMES MOON 5 S001 13 204 233 233 233 174 201 608 62 670 670 64
65 JOSE RODRIGUEZ 5 S001 14 184 203 203 194 161 203 558 110 668 668 65
66 BOBBY WRIGHT JR 7 S001 20 212 227 227 203 195 227 625 43 668 668 65
67 COLBY HAMILTON 25 S001 35 186 247 247 161 247 153 561 105 666 666 67
68 MIKE SACRA 34 S001 42 189 232 232 206 232 129 567 98 665 665 68
69 JON McCASKEY 25 S001 35 165 200 200 138 200 171 509 156 665 665 68
70 GEORGE PETRISKO 27 S001 27 198 223 223 205 223 159 587 76 663 663 70
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71 LEROY LADYZHENSKY 4 S001 17 205 201 201 200 201 201 602 60 662 662 71
72 JOANNA DEIDRICK 1 S001 45 137 185 185 132 185 121 438 223 661 661 72
73 MICHAEL TEMPLE 1 S001 46 197 208 208 208 185 189 582 79 661 661 72
74 RJ PRESUTTO 21 S002 38 225 247 247 247 192 210 649 12 661 661 72
75 DARREN CADIOU 10 S001 16 193 233 233 165 168 233 566 88 654 654 75
76 STEVE GEARY 14 S001 44 215 247 247 247 180 191 618 36 654 654 75
77 RACHEL SMITH 43 S002 45 93 125 125 125 94 106 325 328 653 653 77
78 DIANA JONES 31 S002 38 180 222 222 138 172 222 532 120 652 652 78
79 FRANCISCO SLEPKO 15 S001 32 215 245 245 201 245 168 614 36 650 650 79
80 TONY UDOVICH 1 S001 46 175 181 181 171 181 166 518 132 650 650 79
81 CHARLES ZINGALIS 30 S002 42 198 208 208 185 181 208 574 76 650 650 79
82 VIC FEIST 3 S001 16 198 222 222 222 204 144 570 76 646 646 82
83 CRYSTAL HAYNES 18 S001 40 170 189 189 189 171 142 502 144 646 646 82
84 MATT SIMON 45 S002 36 222 232 232 169 232 226 627 19 646 646 82
85 BECKY ROOT 2 S001 13 166 191 191 140 191 161 492 153 645 645 85
86 FAITH HAMILTON 19 S001 33 216 213 213 213 205 193 611 33 644 644 86
87 CHRIS GOERS 27 S001 29 209 200 200 199 200 195 594 50 644 644 86
88 GARY BURZ 36 S001 25 208 201 201 201 188 201 590 52 642 642 88
89 JENNIFER TAYLOR 38 S001 37 196 223 223 223 173 164 560 81 641 641 89
90 CHRIS HENNING 12 S001 27 230 227 227 200 214 227 641 641 641 89
91 MASON CRADDOCK 41 S002 33 187 199 199 199 193 146 538 103 641 641 89
92 KLINT LYONS 7 S002 43 180 200 200 180 141 200 521 120 641 641 89
93 JERRY ELLIS 17 S002 46 189 196 196 168 196 179 543 98 641 641 89
94 RYAN MARTIN 18 S001 40 223 226 226 214 184 226 624 16 640 640 94
95 ADAM RUTH 45 S002 35 211 211 211 211 200 179 590 45 635 635 95
96 MICHAEL HAYNES 18 S001 39 178 211 211 211 148 151 510 124 634 634 96
97 ROBERT PUSZAK JR 28 S002 41 183 193 193 156 193 172 521 112 633 633 97
98 GERALD ULLMAN 12 S001 27 196 221 221 221 166 164 551 81 632 632 98
99 AUSTIN BALLESTERO 37 S002 33 216 238 238 199 161 238 598 33 631 631 99

100 TOM TENCH 45 S002 35 209 215 215 215 165 200 580 50 630 630 100
101 ZACH KEENE 26 S001 19 176 182 182 150 182 168 500 129 629 629 101
102 WAYNE LOWTHER SR 29 S002 43 213 218 218 171 199 218 588 40 628 628 102
103 VERN SMITH 15 S001 31 192 188 188 183 188 163 534 91 625 625 103
104 CRAIG HENNING 12 S001 28 207 222 222 184 222 161 567 55 622 622 104
105 CRAIG FELLING 46 S002 38 172 189 189 189 160 134 483 139 622 622 104
106 MICHAEL COLBERG 41 S002 34 188 200 200 174 147 200 521 100 621 621 106
107 STEVE CLUTTER 16 S001 42 222 212 212 202 186 212 600 19 619 619 107
108 AL FRAZIER 22 S001 39 225 236 236 236 191 180 607 12 619 619 107
109 MIKE KRUPP 8 S001 21 171 175 175 131 175 171 477 141 618 618 109
110 RON WYNN 23 S001 23 186 173 173 170 169 173 512 105 617 617 110
111 AUSTIN CATON 39 S001 31 209 213 213 213 182 170 565 50 615 615 111
112 VINCE CARTER 21 S002 37 207 209 209 158 209 193 560 55 615 615 111
113 TOM WELLING 45 S002 36 215 206 206 177 192 206 575 36 611 611 113
114 PETE SHULLICK 36 S001 37 223 224 224 159 205 224 588 16 604 604 114
115 KEVIN FONDALE 3 S001 16 214 190 190 189 190 182 561 38 599 599 115
116 WAYNE LOWTHER JR 29 S002 44 202 191 191 184 191 150 525 67 592 592 116
117 JOSHUA CLOUSE 10 S001 15 181 175 175 138 175 161 474 117 591 591 117
118 BRANDON TARABEK 20 S001 11 227 212 212 212 173 199 584 7 591 591 117
119 JOHN MILLER 23 S001 21 200 198 198 198 155 165 518 72 590 590 119
120 FRANK COUGHLIN 26 S001 20 188 177 177 159 177 154 490 100 590 590 119
121 EARL HEAD 34 S001 41 183 174 174 174 164 137 475 112 587 587 121
122 CHARLES WASHINGTON JR 34 S001 42 212 223 223 151 170 223 544 43 587 587 121
123 PAUL BORON 35 S001 46 214 216 216 216 189 138 543 38 581 581 123
124 MARIE ZINGALIS 30 S002 41 156 138 138 134 138 132 404 177 581 581 123
125 ERIC URBAN 25 S001 36 210 179 179 174 179 179 532 48 580 580 125
126 TOM JOSEPH 12 S001 28 193 186 186 158 145 186 489 88 577 577 126
127 ETHAN MILLER 23 S001 22 194 188 188 146 188 156 490 86 576 576 127
128 SHAWN CANTERBURY 2 S001 13 117 112 112 89 99 112 300 271 571 571 128
129 SHANNON PRICE 21 S001 33 193 186 186 150 186 147 483 88 571 571 128
130 BRENDA SLEPKO 15 S001 31 177 161 161 145 161 136 442 127 569 569 130
131 DYLAN BURTZE 29 S002 43 207 236 236 236 135 136 507 55 562 562 131
132 NICK DIBLATTO 37 S002 33 220 191 191 185 191 160 536 24 560 560 132
133 NICK SCHRAMM 43 S002 46 204 183 183 183 180 125 488 62 550 550 133
134 BRAD THWING 28 S002 42 194 176 176 127 160 176 463 86 549 549 134
135 KOREE WHYEL 24 S001 44 207 189 189 169 189 127 485 55 540 540 135
136 VIRGEL JOHNSON 43 S002 46 160 127 127 97 127 123 347 168 515 515 136
137 JOHN GREGORY 44 S002 32 232 269 269 269 209 244 722 722 722 201
138 JOSHUA VASQUEZ 20 S001 12 218 257 257 191 257 235 683 28 711 711 202
139 TERRY CRIPPEN 13 S001 30 213 226 226 202 226 203 631 40 671 671 203
140 WILLIAM WINIARSKI 29 S002 44 210 255 255 255 169 186 610 48 658 658 204
141 KEVIN KALIZEWSKI 36 S001 26 215 225 225 225 201 193 619 36 655 655 205
142 DARION KATYNSKI 42 S002 36 233 222 222 203 221 222 646 646 646 206
143 GARY BURZ 37 S002 34 208 227 227 169 187 227 583 52 635 635 207
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144 MARC CHAPPO 26 S001 20 204 243 243 243 159 163 565 62 627 627 208
145 MASON CRADDOCK 9 S001 23 187 205 205 205 192 115 512 103 615 615 209
146 TOM TENCH 4 S001 18 209 197 197 160 144 197 501 50 551 551 210
147 MIKE BEDOCK 27 S001 28 217 177 177 177 155 175 507 31 538 538 211
148 DEWEY JUSTICE 4 S001 18 205 160 160 159 158 160 477 60 537 537 212
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